Ordering information
Valve with pneumatic actuator
single acting with closing spring (NC)
without solenoid valve
with position indicator
Valve with 3-position
pneumatic actuator
single acting with closing spring (NC)
without solenoid valve
with position indicator
DN Ordering numbers
mm inch ISO-F  ASA-LP JIS
 63  2 ½ 16236-PA21 16236-TA21 16236-JA21
 100  4 16240-PA21 16240-TA21 16240-JA21
 160  6 16244-PA21 16244-TA21 16244-JA21
 200  8 16246-PA21 16246-TA21 16246-JA21
 250  10 16248-PA21 16248-TA21 16248-JA21
 320  12 16250-PA21 16250-TA21 16250-JA21
 350  14 – 16251-TA21 16251-JA21
 400  16 16252-PA21 16252-TA21 16252-JA21
 500  20 16254-PA21 16254-TA21 16254-JA21
 550  22 on request on request on request
DN Ordering numbers
mm inch ISO-F  ASA-LP JIS
 63  2 ½ 16236-PA28 16236-TA28 16236-JA28
 100  4 16240-PA28 16240-TA28 16240-JA28
 160  6 16244-PA28 16244-TA28 16244-JA28
 200  8 16246-PA28 16246-TA28 16246-JA28
 250  10 16248-PA28 16248-TA28 16248-JA28
 320  12 16250-PA28 16250-TA28 16250-JA28
 350  14 – 16251-TA28 16251-JA28
 400  16 16252-PA28 16252-TA28 16252-JA28
 500  20 16254-PA28 16254-TA28 16254-JA28